
U13 - M
Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 413 CHABOUD QUEN... ... 1 1
2 411 BOUSSET LINO ... 2 2
3 416 BINETRUY SERAP... ... 3 3
4 406 CREUZET LEON ... 5 5
5 395 ROBERT BASILE ... 4 4
6 400 DINOCHEAU COME ... 6 6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 404 JUHEN LUCAS ... 1 1
2 402 VANDEL SIMON ... 2 2
3 408 MICHAUD CHARLY ... 3 3
4 414 BOUVERET NINO ... 5 5
5 417 LACROIX MOUGI... ... 4 4
6 403 TEIL GABIN ... 6 6

D2

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 419 CHAMBON ELLIOT ... 1 1
2 405 CHAMBON PACO ... 2 2
3 418 EME TIMEO ... 3 3
4 412 COBO CAMILLE ... 4 4
5 399 PESENTI CESAR ... 5 5
6 398 FONTANILLE LOUIS ... 6 6

D3

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 391 BUET GUILLAUME ... 1 1
2 396 NEVEUX MAXENCE ... 2 2
3 394 LACROIX TIMOTHE ... 3 3
4 409 GRACIA MATHIAS ... 5 5
5 393 LAMBERT MERME... ... 4 4
6 401 MARUCCO ANGE ... 6 6

D4

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 407 RISCHE MARTIN ... 1 1
2 410 JACQUET AXEL ... 3 3
3 415 GENAUDET GABR... ... 2 2
4 397 RIFFARD AUGUSTIN ... 5 5
5 421 GACHET MARIUS ... 4 4
6 420 ANDRE JOSHUA ... 6 6

D5

Demi finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 413 CHABOUD QUEN... ... 2 2
2 404 JUHEN LUCAS ... 3 3
3 419 CHAMBON ELLIOT ... 1 1
4 402 VANDEL SIMON ... 4 4
5 411 BOUSSET LINO ... 5 5
6 416 BINETRUY SERAP... ... 6 6

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 391 BUET GUILLAUME ... 3 3
2 407 RISCHE MARTIN ... 1 1
3 405 CHAMBON PACO ... 4 4
4 396 NEVEUX MAXENCE ... 2 2
5 415 GENAUDET GABR... ... 6 6
6 410 JACQUET AXEL ... 5 5

D2

Finale
C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 407 RISCHE MARTIN ... 4 4
2 419 CHAMBON ELLIOT ... 1 1
3 413 CHABOUD QUEN... ... 3 3
4 396 NEVEUX MAXENCE ... 6 6
5 391 BUET GUILLAUME ... 5 5
6 404 JUHEN LUCAS ... 2 2

D1

C. Dos Identité N... Temps Clt
1 405 CHAMBON PACO ... 3 3
2 402 VANDEL SIMON ... 1 1
3 410 JACQUET AXEL ... 6 6
4 411 BOUSSET LINO ... 4 4
5 416 BINETRUY SERAP... ... 2 2
6 415 GENAUDET GABR... ... 5 5

D2


